
BVVS 

BASAVESHWAR ENGINRING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUL BAGALKOTE-587102 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22-EVEN SEMESTER 

TIME TABLE FoR BE II SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS SEPTEMBER/oCTOBER-2022 

B.E. II Semester 

Practical Semester End Examinations 26.09.2022 To 01.10.2022 

Theory Semester End Examinations 12.09.2022 To 25.09.2022 

Time 2.30 pm to 5.30 pm S1. No. Date & Day 
Sub Code Sub Title 

1 12.09.2022 Monday 21UHS206C Professional Writing Skills In English 

2 13.09.2022 Tuesday 21UHS106C Communicative English 
3 14.09.2022 Wednesday 21UMA201C Engineering Mathematics-II 

4 15.09.2022 hursday 21UMA101C Engineering Mathematics-I 

21UEE105C/ 
21UEE205C 
21UHS115C/ 
21UHS215C 
21UCV111C/ 
21UCV211C 
21UPH102c/ 
21UPH202C 
21UCH110C/ 
21UCH210C 

16.09.2022 Friday 5 Basic Electrical Engineering 

17.09.2022 Saturday Innovation and Design Thinking (4.00 pm to 5.30 pm) 

7 19.09.2022 Monday Engineering Mechanics 

8 20.09.2022 Tuesday Engineering Physics 

9 21.09.2022 Wednesday Engineering Chemestry 

21UEC104C/ 10 22.09.2022 Thursday Basic Electronics 
21UEC204C 
21UME112C/ 11 23.09.2022 Friday Elements of Mechanical Engineering 21UME212C 
21UCS103C/ 12 24.09.2022 Saturday Principles of Programming with C 
|21UCS203C 
21UHS107C/ 
|21UHS207C 

13 25.09.2022 Sunday Scientific Foundations of Health (4.00 pm to 5.30 pm) 

NOTE: |Students are informed to be present in the examination centre 45 minutes before the commencement of examination. 

Controller of Eaminations 

X 
Date: 06.09.2022 PRINCHAL V 
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